
MONTH DATE LOCATION
Thursday, June 2, 2022 Central Office

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 LCCA - The Oaks

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Central Office

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 LCCA - The Oaks

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 LCCA - The Oaks

Wednesday, July 27, 2022

Thursday, July 28, 2022
Lanier Tech, Ramsey Ctr. 

New Hire Mtg. / Fingerprinting (if needed)

Friday, July 29, 2022
Central Office

MONTH DATE LOCATION
August Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Central Office

September Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Central Office

October Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Central Office

November Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Central Office

December Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Central Office

January Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Central Office

February Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Central Office

March Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Central Office

April Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Central Office

May Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Central Office

MONTH DATE LOCATION

September Thursday, September 1, 2022 Central Office

October Thursday, October 6, 2022 Central Office

November Thursday, November 3, 2022 Central Office

December Thursday, December 1, 2022 Central Office

January Thursday, January 5, 2023 Central Office

February Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Central Office

March Thursday, March 2, 2023 Central Office

April Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Central Office

May Thursday, May 4, 2023 Central Office

MONTH DATE
MORNING 

SESSION

AFTERNOON 

SESSION
LOCATION

July Wednesday, July 20, 2022 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

August Monday, August 22, 2022 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

September Tuesday, September 20, 2022 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

October Thursday, October 20, 2022 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

November Friday, November 18, 2022 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

December Friday, December 16, 2022 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

January Friday, January 20, 2023 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

February Monday, February 20, 2023 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

March Monday, March 20, 2023 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

April Thursday, April 20, 2023 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

May Friday, May 19, 2023 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

June Monday, June 19, 2023 8:30 a.m. 3:30 p.m.   Central Office

9:00 a.m. & 11:00 a.m.

Summer New Hire Sessions and Fingerprinting Schedule 2022-2023                   Revised 6.23.22                                                                                                                                       

ID Badge Schedule 2022-2023

11:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. & 11:00 a.m.

At Scheduled Appointment Time

At Scheduled Appointment Time

At Scheduled Appointment Time

8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

July

PIONEER RESA TRAINING / 

HALL COUNTY PORTION
8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

New Hire Meeting & Fingerprinting Schedule 2022-2023

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

MEETING TIME

NEO

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

MEETING TIME

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

June

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Substitute Teacher Orientation & Fingerprinting Schedule 2022-2023


